Page 75www.argo-hytos.com
ES 094
Tank top mounting · Connection G1¼ / -20 SAE · Nominal flow rate up to 70 l/min / 18.5 gpm
Suction Filters
Description
Application
To be installed in the suction line of the pumps of hydraulic
systems resp. upstream of the charge pumps of hydrostatic

Built-in Suction filter
Einbau-Saugfilter
Date 25.06.2024 Order key Katalog ES 094Creator g.topp
In case of differences between the language
versions, the ENGLISH version shall prevail
Date - Material no. 1000512183 Rev.
A1Checker - 0
CAD produced drawing ISO 8015 Substitute for -
Page
No manual modification allowed 1/1
A
B
P
Dimensions
without
tolerances:
Lengths ± 2
Radii
Chamfers
± 1
Angle ± 1°
Design with 1 outlet port Design with 2 outlet ports on
request
Required mounting surface
Connection G¼ for
clogging indicator
O-ring part no. N007.1264
on request
Groove for O-ring
126 x 4 mm / 4.96 x 0.16 inch
Design without
foot valve
I
H
K1
K
G
B
ØD
ØC
ØM
ØA
F
L
K2
ØN
O
S R S S
B B1
T T
O
Q
ØC
U
Page 80 www.argo-hytos.com
Spare Parts
Pos. Designation Part No.
1 Screw-on cap with Pos. 2 ES 074.1212
2 O-ring
100 x 4 mm
3.94 x 0.16 inch
N007.1004
3 Screw-on cap with Pos. 2
for ES 094 (without by-pass)
for ES 094 (with by-pass)
ES 094.1212
ES 094.1213
4 Replacement filter element see Chart / col. 10
5 Valve cone ES 074.0202
6 O-ring
126 x 4 mm*
4.96 x 0.16 inch*
N007.1264